Vibration & Rubber
Engineering Solutions
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT
Products
Imported Industrial
Vibration & Rubber
Engineering Solutions
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT

assembled. The wide contact between the base of the
machine guarantees good overall stability.
79* In order to adapt its products to the state of the art, AMC .A. reserves the right to modify the conception and manufacture of the materials presented in this catalogue without prior notice
Mecanocaucho® Type NF
NF
Mecanocaucho® NFR Type
B min.
H max.
C
A
B max.
C
A
  A B  H  C STATIC LOAD  DEFLECTION WEIGHT CODE
 TYPE mm. mm. mm.   Nominal Kg. mm. (g)
 NFR-65 65 27 90 M-12 320 2 227 142008
 NFR-85 85 33 100 M-16 650 2 713 142009
 NFR-100 100 35 100 M-16 980 2 929 142010
 NFR-130 130 45 130 M-20 2.500 3 1.832 142011
 NFR-160 160 53 130 M-20 4.000 3 3.330 142012
 NFR-200 200 55 140 M-24 5.000 3 4.924 142013
B m
C
A
H min.
A B C: DIN 913
  A  B mm.             H mm.  C STATIC LOAD      DEFLECTION   WEIGHT CODE
 TYPE mm. Min Max Adjustm.  Max    Nominal Kg. mm. (g)
 NF-65 65 27 34 7  110  M-12 320 2 349 142001
 NF-85 85 33 46 13  127  M-16 650 2 732 142002
 NF-100 100 35 48 13  130  M-16 980 2 960 142003
 NF-130 130 45 58 13  140  M-20 2.500 3 1.891 142004
 NF-160 160 53 66 13  140  M-20 4.000 3 3.397 142005
 NF-200 200 55 68 13  100  M-24 5.000 3 4.958 142006
 NF-250 250 67 85 18  110  M-30 7.000 3 8.575 142007
Vibration & Rubber
Engineering Solutions
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT
Products